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The American Red Cross Blood Donor service is asking T.c.u. to 
recruit volunteer blood donors from the faculty and student body. If 
you are eligible and willing to make this valuable contribution, 
olease make your appointment through Miss Shelburne or through the 
ttudent Council sothat your name may be listed on the T.c.u. Roll 
of Honor. You will find literature and necessary blanks in the Of-
fice of Dean of Women or at the student War Fund booth in the .main 
hall. 

The next grade report on the Navy V-12 men will be due January 29, 
1944. This report will include all averages of "D" or "F" for the 
period beginning November 1, 1943, and ending January 29, 1944. Each 
faculty member having a grade .of "D" or 11 F" for one or more Navy v-12 
men will please give this information to the head of his department 
in time for the head of the department to make a report to Dean Moore's 
office on January 29, 1944, by 11 A.M. 

Heads of Departments having no "D" or "F" grades for -r..ravy v-12 
men will please report "No D or F grades for }Tavy v-12 .meri." 

Jerome A. Moore, Dean
Add-Ran college of Arts & sciences 

EXCUSED ABSENSES

NAME CLASS DAY REASON

All classes 1/18 Army Test 
All Classes 1/12,13,14 Illness 
All classes 1/1? Burns on hands 
.All classes 1/7,8 Illness 
All classes 1/13,14,15 Illness 

17,18 
All classes 1/14 Illness 
Phys.8lla 11/19,23/43 Illness 

1/8,11/44 
All classes 1/17,18.19 Illness 
All classes 1/10,12 Illness 
All classes 1/10, 11, 12 Illness 
.Art History 1/19/ Illness 
All classes 1/13 Illness 
All classes 1/13 Illness 

(continued after V-12 absences) 



2 . 
V-12 Absence Report for Week Ending Friday 14,

NAME----
Phys. 811a
:r.::cc. 134 

Span 32
P.T.
Nav Org • II
Fr. 11 

Phys. 811b
-Psy 121 
:Bco. 2lb
Math 116 
Nav. Org. II
P.T.
P.T.
P.T
?.T. 

1944

HOUR

8 
.9 
11 

3:30 
10
10 
11 

1:30
9

10 
8 
10 
9 

1: 30
11 
11 
9 
11 

CIVILIAN ABSENCES (cont.} 

All classes 
All classes 
All classes 
All classes 

Spanish 
All classes
All classes 
All classes 
All classes 
All classes 
All classes 
Biol. lla 
All classes 
All classes 
Mus. 9& 123 
All classes 
.All classes 
All classes 
All classes 
All classes
All classes 
All classes 
All classes 
.A 11 classes 
All classes 
.A 11 class es 
All classes 
All classes 

8 
8 

10,12,14 
11, 13
11,lS 

10 
14 
7 
8 

10 
10 
8 
7 
13 
14

11,13 
10, 14

1/18 
1/17,18 
1/14 
12/20,22/43 
1/3,5,7 
1/13 
1/12-14 
1/8 
1/13,14,15 
1/ 
1/14
1/10 
1/13 
1/10-12 
1/15,17 
1/19 
1/14,15,17 
1/11-13 
1/15 
1/17,18,19,20
1/19 
1/12 
1/12-14
1/13,14, 17 
1/17,18 
1/17 
1/8,12,15 
1/13, 14
1/8,13,14 

Excused
Excused
Excused
Excus ed
Excus ed 
Excus ed
Tard y
Excused
Docs not meet
this perios
Excused
Exc use d
Excus ed
Excused
Excus e ed 
unexcused
Tardy 
Excused
Excused 

Air Corps Test 
Illness 
Illness 
Illness 

Illness 
Dea th in famil ly 
Illness 
Illness 
Illness 
To see doctor
Illness 
Illness 
Illness 
Illness 
Illness 
Illness 
:rllness 
Jllness 
Jllness 
Illness 
Illness 
Illne:;s 
Illness
Illness
Illness 
To see doctcr 
Illness 
Illness 



CIVILIAN ABSENCES (cont.) 

CLASS 

All classes 
All classes 
All classes 
A 11 classes 
English 
.soc. 124 
Eng. 24a 

3 

DAY 

1/1? 
1/14 
1/?,8 
1/15,1? 
1/15 
1/8 
1/4,8 

REASON 

Illness 
Illness 
Illness 
Jllness 
Illness 
Illness 
Illness 


