The American Red Cross Blood Donor Service is asking T.C.U. to recruit volunteer blood donors from the faculty and student body. If you are eligible and willing to make this valuable contribution, please make your appointment through Miss Shelburne or through the Student Council so that your name may be listed on the T.C.U. Roll of Honor. You will find literature and necessary blanks in the Office of Dean of Women or at the Student War Fund booth in the main hall.

The next grade report on the Navy V-12 men will be due January 29, 1944. This report will include all averages of "D" or "F" for the period beginning November 1, 1943, and ending January 29, 1944. Each faculty member having a grade of "D" or "F" for one or more Navy V-12 men will please give this information to the head of his department in time for the head of the department to make a report to pean Moore's office on January 29, 1944, by 11 A.M.

Heads of Departments having no "D" or "F" grades for wavy V-12

men will please report "No D or F grades for Navy y-12 men."

Jerome A. Moore, Dean Add-Ran College of Arts & Sciences

EXCUSED ABSENSES

NAME	CLASS	DAY	REASON
Names redacted	All classes All classes All classes All classes All classes Phys.8lla All classes All classes All classes All classes All classes	1/18 1/12,13,14 1/17 1/7,8 1/13,14,15 17,18 1/14 11/19,23/43 1/8,11/44 1/17,18.19 1/10,12 1/10,11,12	Army Test Illness Burns on hands Illness
	Art History All classes All classes	1/13 1/13	Illness Illness

(continued after V-12 absences)

V-12 Absence Report for week Ending Friday 14, 1944

MANE	CLASS	HOUR	DAY	DISPOSITION
Names redacted	Phys. 811a Ecc. 134 P.T. P.T. Hist. 223 Span 32 P.T. Nav.Org.II Fr. 11	8 9 11 3:30 10 10 11 1:50	8 10,12,14 11,13 11,13 10 14 7 8	Excused Excused Excused Excused Excused Excused Tardy Excused Does not neet this period.
	Phys. 811b Psy 121 Eco. 21b Math 116 Nav.Org.II P.T. P.T. P.T.	10 8 10 9 1:50 11 11 9	8 10 10 8 7 13 14 11,13	Excused Excused Excused Excused Excused Unexcused Excused Excused Excused
CIVILIAN ABGENCES (cont.)			

	All classes	1/18	Air gorps Test
	All classes	1/17,18	Illness
	All classes	7 /7 /	Illness
	All classes	12/20,22/43	Illness
		1/3,5,7	1
	Spanish	1/13	Illness
	All classes	1/12-14	Death in family
	All classes	1/8	Illness
	All classes	1/13,14,15	Illness
	All classes	1/	Illness
	All classes	1/14	To see doctor
	All classes	1/10	Illness
	Biol. lla	1/13	Illness
Names redacted	All classes	1/10-12	Tllness
Names redacted	All classes	1/15,17	Illness
	Mus.9 & 123	1/19	Illness
	All classes	1/14,15,17	Tllness
	All classes	1/11-13	Jllness
	All classes	1/15	Illness
	All classes	1/17,18,19,20	Illness
	All classes	1/19	Jllness
	All classes	1/12	Illness
	All classes	1/12-14	Illness
	All classes	1/13,14,17	
	All classes	1/17,18	Illness
	All classes	1/17	Illness
	All classes	1/8,12,15	To see doctor
	All classes	1/13,14	Illness
	All classes	1/8,13,14	Illness

CIVILIAN ABSENCES (cont.)

MAME	CLASS	DAY	REASON
Names redacted	All classes All classes All classes All classes English Soc. 124 Eng. 24a	1/17 1/14 1/7,8 1/15,17 1/15	Illness Illness Illness Illness Illness Illness Illness